APC 8010 Polishing Machine
Polishing pad ø 128 mm (5“)
Part number Type Color Hardness
PP00-RE50-5000 polishing pad Red 50 shore
PP00-BU60-5000 polishing pad Blue 60 shore
PP00-VI70-5000 polishing pad Violet 70 shore
PP00-GR80-5000 polishing pad Green 80 shore
PP00-BL90-5000 polishing pad Black 90 shore
PP00-GL00-5000 Glass plate 99 shore
PG00-D150-5000 Diamond grinding disc 15 µm
Polishing film for ceramic ferrules ø 127 mm (5”)
Part number Type Coating Grain size